STRESS ANALYSIS

CUSTOMER: GENERIC CUSTOMER
DATE: 02/27/15 DESIGN: DECK15058
SALESMAN #

REF:

MEMBER STRESS
TYPE SIZE FACTOR

LOAD

JOISTS 2X8 DEFLECTION
1e" BENDING
SHEAR
COMPRESSION

BEAMS (0 g DEFLECTION
BENDING
SHEAR
COMPRESSION

POSTS 4X4 STABILITY
BEARING

74 PSF
66 PSF
72 PSF
317 PSF

TOTAL LOAD
DEAD LOAD
LIVE LOAD

COMPOSITE
LOAD

171 BSF
66 PSF
433 PSF
66 PSF

10 PSF

56 PSF
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Rail Layout
Post  SKU Description
@ DT-PRO4x4PS42_WH 4"X4"x42" Post Sleeve, White
X  DT-PRO4x4PS42_WH 4"X4"x42" Post Sleeve, White
O]  DT-PRO4x4PS42_WH 4"X4"x42" Post Sleeve, White
Rails
Section X-ref Cut From
B DT-PRO_36SP72L_WH (6' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)
G DT-PRO_36SP72L_WH (6' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)
A DT-PRO_36SP72L_WH (8' Square Pickets, 36" Leveal, White)
F DT-PRO_36SP72L_WH (6' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)
E DT-PRO_36SP96L_WH (8' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)
o] DT-PRO_36SP96L_WH (8' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)
D DT-PRO_36SP96L_WH (8' Square Pickets, 36" Level, White)

Design: Deckl5058

74 7/8

74 /8"
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